

\$500 IN FTR ACCESSORIES

WITH PURCHASE OF ANY NEW FTR MODEL

VALID: JANUARY 24 - MAY 31, 2025

First Name:	Last Name:	
Email (optional):		
Customer Address (optional):		
Eligible Part Numbers (optional):		
Total Invoice Amount (\$): To	otal Customer Discount (\$):	COUPON CODE: PGA-IMC-FTR-500-878 VALID: 1/24/2025 - 5/31/2025

RESTRICTIONS: Valid from January 24 - May 31, 2025, with the purchase of an unregistered new FTR Indian Motorcycle receive free \$500 MSRP (in local currency - USD or CAD) on qualifying Indian Motorcycle FTR accessories. Coupon code must be present at the time of purchase. Applicable tax, shipping and handling fees do not count toward minimum required purchase amount. Discount is applied after applicable tax, shipping and handling fees do not count toward minimum required purchase amount. Discount and are the responsibility of the purchasing consumer. Offer is valid in-store only at authorized Indian Motorcycle dealerships in Canada and the United States. Only one coupon may be redeemed on a single unit purchase. FTR model must be listed on invoice to receive this offer. Offer may not be combined with other with other parts, service, garments & accessories ("PG&A"), discounts, offers or promotions. While supplies last. Offer has no cash value and cannot be applied to past transactions. Conditions and restrictions apply. For complete details on this offer, visit indianmotorcycle.com/en-us/special-offers/

DEALER INSTRUCTIONS: This is an Indian Motorcycle OEM coupon. For reimbursement log on to your Indian Motorcycle dealer website then go to dealer management on the blue tool bar and click coupon redemption to log-in and proceed with the submittal process. Scan this coupon along with the original sales slip (receipt of purchase) that indicates the discount was issued at time of purchase, including all applicable part numbers and product descriptions. Dealer must check the box on which offer was used and highlight corresponding items on the original sales slip (receipt of purchase). All redemptions must be submitted by June 15, 2025 or earlier. Incomplete redemptions will not be credited and credit amount given will not exceed amount given to customer. All redemptions will be charged to dealer parts account.

Indian and Indian Motorcycle are registered trademarks of Indian Motorcycle International, LLC. Always wear a helmet, protective clothing and eyewear and insist your passenger does the same. Ride within the limits of the law and your own abilities. Read, understand and follow your owner's manual. Never ride under the influence of drugs or alcohol. © 2025 Indian Motorcycle International, LLC.